DS-MH1424-301
Battery Charge Cradle
 Support to charge for 4 batteries simultaneously
 Red and green indicator shows charging status
 Charger for DS-MDT 301 battery, up to 4 slots
 Specification
General
Power
Input: AC 100 ~ 240 V, 50 ~ 60 Hz
Output: DC 12 V, 7.5 A, 90 W
Operating Condition 0 °C to 45 °C (32 °F to 113 °F). Humidity 95% or less (non-condensing)
Dimensions 274.6 mm × 122.8 mm × 36.18 mm (10.81" × 4.83" × 1.42")
Weight 395.5 g
 Available Model
DS-MH1424-301